admitted in the year 

Academic 

Year 

No. of students graduating in 

minimum stipulated time 

No. of 

students 

placed 

Median salary of placed 

graduates (Amount in Rs.) 

No. of students selected 

for Higher Studies 

(2013-14) 144 142 (2014-15) 136 33 360000 (three lac sixty 

thousand only) 

0 

(2014-15) 144 136 (2015-16) 128 38 350000 (three lac fifty 

thousand only) 

0 

(2015-16) 144 130 (2016-17) 123 29 380000 (three lac eighty 

thousand only) 

7 

Ph.D Student Details 

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here). 

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D) 

2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

[...]

Full Time 22 

Part Time 110 

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-

16 

2014-

15 

Utilised 

Amount 

Utilise

d 

Amoun

t 

Utilise

d 

Amoun

t 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings) 

Library 5500000 

(Fifty five 

lakh) 

251091

7 

(Twent

y five 

lakh 

ten 

thousa

nd nine 

hundre

d 

sevente

en ) 

218502 

(Two 

lakh 

eightee

n 

thousa

nd five 

hundre

d two) 

New Equipment for Laboratories 9100000 

(Ninety 

one lakh) 

544052

9 (fifty 

four 

492865

0 (forty 

nine 

lakh 

forty 

thousa

nd five 

hundre

d 

twenty 

nine) 

lakh 

twenty 

eight 

thousa

nd six 

hundre

d fifty 

) 

Engineering Workshops 6078150 

(sixty lakh 

seventy 

eight 

thousand 

one 

hundred 

fifty) 

181350

0 

(eighte

en lakh 

thirteen 

thousa

nd five 

hundre

d ) 

164288

4 

(sixtee

n lakh 

forty 

two 

thousa

nd 

eight 

hundre

d 

eighty 

four) 

Studios 374112 

(Three 

lakh 

seventy 

four one 

hundred 

twelve) 

115590